PLAN WITH CONFIDENCE Live with Ease



Fee Guide for Providence Park -

Welcome to Marsh Properties! We're thrilled to have you here. To make things simple and transparent, we've put together a list of potential fees you may encounter as a current or future resident. This overview will help you clearly understand your initial costs and monthly expenses. By combining your base rent with the essentials and any personalized add-ons you select, you can easily plan your monthly budget. At Marsh Properties, our goal is to make budgeting stress-free and enhance your rental living experience.



COMMUNITY REQUIRED		
Application Fee	\$100.00	per leaseholder / once
Administrative Fees	\$250.00	per unit / once
Authorized Occupant Application Fee	\$50.00	per occupant / once
Security Deposit	\$300.00	per unit / once
Conditional Deposit	\$1,000.00	per household / once



SITUATIONAL FEES		
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) Fee	\$35.00	per occurrence
Transfer Fee	\$1,000.00	per occurrence
Rescreening Fee	\$100.00	per occurrence
Lost Key / Fob	\$50.00	per occurrence
Lock Change Fee	\$50.00	per occurrence



TAILORED ADDITIONS		
Pet Fee	\$450.00	per pet if applicable
Pet Rent	\$25.00	per pet / monthly
Garage	\$245.00-\$255.00	per space / monthly



HOME ESSENTIALS		
Washer/Dryer	\$55.00	monthly

If you have any questions or want to discuss about your fees, our team is here to help. Feel free to stop by, give us a call, or send a message—we're excited to assist you!

4800 Alexander Valley Drive, Charlotte, NC 28270 | P: 704-610-5508 | MarshProperties.com

\sim		-
	Y	- (

Date of Issuance:	
Marsh Rep:	